
Final grading for Summer 2024 opened Wednesday May 29th. Grades 

submitted for the part(s) of term ending that week will be processed shortly 

after NOON on the following Tuesday, June 4th. This process will continue 

based on the following calendar:  

 

Grading Enabled at 
8:00 a.m. 

Parts of Term Grading Disabled at NOON; Entered 
Grades Rolled to History 

Wednesday, May 29  3B Tuesday, June 4 

Wednesday, June 5  3A, 3B Tuesday, June 11 

Wednesday, June 12  3A, 3B, 4C Tuesday, June 18 

Wednesday, June 26  3A, 3B, 4C, 5A Tuesday, July 2 

Wednesday, July 3  3A, 3B, 4A, 4C, 5A, 7 Tuesday, July 9 

Wednesday, July 10  3A, 3B, 4A, 4C, 5A, 5C, 7 Tuesday, July 16 

Wednesday, July 17  1B, 3A, 3B, 4A, 4C, 5A, 5C, 7 Tuesday, July 23 

Wednesday, July 24  1B, 3A, 3B, 4A, 4C, 5A, 5C, 7, 10B Tuesday, July 30 

Friday, August 2  1, 1B, 3A, 3B, 4A, 4B, 4C, 5A, 5B, 
5C, 7, 8, 10, 10B 

Tuesday, August 6 

  

• All final grades for Summer 2024 are due by noon on Tuesday, August 

6th.   

 

• Instructions for assigning final grades can be found on the    

employee-ROOT site. 

 

 

• Please note: if there is a teaching assistant assigning grades for a 

course, then the department must submit a request to add them as an 

instructor if they haven’t already done so. Please see the instructions 

linked above for more information.   If there are any questions, please 

contact the Office of the Registrar at (812) 237-2020 or email us at 

registrar@indstate.edu 

https://sycamoresindstate.sharepoint.com/sites/EMP-Registrar/SitePages/Final-Grading.aspx

